\$ P/P \$300/- P/P

Date/Time, File Return to?

Transportation:

Photos

S+RS,__SI

: Site Insp (\$

Interview (\$

Add Fee:

| eBao Tech | | | | | | | | | Genera | alClaim |
|-----------------------------------|-------------------------|-----------------------|--|----------------------|----------|------------------|----------------|-------------------|------------------|-------------|
| Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80 My Desktop | | | Success of a base of many of the control | | | • Change | Language | + Chan | ge Password | • Log Out |
| Notice of Loss | Policy Query Policy No. | | | | -EC-8005 | Decomposition | 12 | 200722000 | | |
| | | | | | Date o | of Accident | 2 | 6/10/2019 0 | 18:41 | |
| | Vehicle No.(For Motor) | SK3677 | 'OM | | Certific | cate Number | 1 | | | |
| | | | | - | Search | | | | | |
| | Select Policy No. | Certificate Number | Policyholder Name | Policyholder NRIC | Product | Cover Type | Vehicle No. | Insured Object | Commence Date | Expiry Date |
| | 5111877050 | | CHRISTOPHER JAMES SAMUEL | \$7675067Z | GPC | drivo CLASSIC | 5KJ6770M | SK36770M | 16/08/2019 | 15/08/2020 |
| | | | | C | Continue | | | | | |

TP Claims against NTUC Income: Follow-Through Survey

| | Tombodies | rentative repair cost | 6030.50 | 3930.30 | \$300.00 |
|-----------------------------------|----------------------|--|---|-------------------------------|------------|
| | Petimota | Commune | 62 197 26 | 94,107.30 | \$1,240.00 |
| | Time of Accident | Windling of the state of the st | 11.20 | | 23:35 |
| | D.O.A | | 27/10/2019 | | 26/10/2019 |
| | Income Vehicle No. | OF D STOCE | SLK 2106) | CULCANON | MU//0 CAC |
| | Claimant Vehicle No. | SHD 73007 | 3000 GHG | GE 206 HS | GCOCOTTO |
| e Claimant (Owner / Tavi Command) | COMPORT TRANSPORT | COMPORT IKANSPORTATION PIFT TD | CONTRODUCTO ANTONOON | COMPORT IKANSPORTATION PTETTD | |
| S/NO Income Reference | 1 MT/1069369-001 | TOO-COCCOOT / INI | 2 MT/1069270 001 | T00-075500T/110 | |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

| THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
|--|-------------------------------|
| Date Of Report | 29/10/2019 10:19 |
| Date Of Accident | 26/10/2019 23:35 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | 468C ADMIRALTY DRIVE - C/PARK |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| State of the state of the state of | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| | |

| Vehicle Registration Number | SH8963B |
|-----------------------------|---------|

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Co Reg No 199303821R

Email Address FLEETSAFTY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No.

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-65508768

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HYUNDAI Model 140

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category TAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number MCOM0015

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LEE KENG MENG

 NRIC No
 \$1821027D

 Date Of Birth
 11/10/1967

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 31/05/1985

Driving Experience 34 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-83835757

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address KM57LEE@GMAIL.COM

Address

223A #14-193 SUMANG LANE

Postcode

821223

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Type Of Accident Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

NO 2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME (OTHER)

SEMBAWANG NPC

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

SEE POLICE REPORT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKJ6770M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 13

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

| SKETCH PLAN | 1 \ 4 | 100 | | |
|--|--|-------------------------------------|--|--------------------------|
| | | Sec Molania My Dava CIPARA | | A) SH89631 B) SKJ6778 |
| | | | | |
| DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF | THE ACCIDENT | . (. J J J J J J J | 1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1 | J_L.I_L.I_J_L_L.I.JI |
| | | | | |
| NS.F | Police | Report - 7 | 12019100 | 7/2006 |
| 19 | TONK | 7-7 | | 1/2000 |
| | | | | |
| | | | W 1123 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 | |
| | | | | |
| Name of the Control o | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| ECLARATION | | MX.VIII | | |
| We declare the foregoing particulars | 12. | ect. | | M |
| GO, REG. NO. 1993/19821 | Driver's Signature | | Reporting Centre | Personnel's Signature |
| ate & Time: | (If driver is not the po Date & Time: | olicyholder) | Name: NRIC/FIN No | 29/18/18 |

Sindher, Sketchfrienforra, Vol.





Police Station Of Origin: Sembawang N.P.C 4 Sembawang Crescent SINGAPORE 757633 Tel No: 1800-5549999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20191027/2006

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

| | ne Report I 019 01:27 | Made: | Vide Report No.: | Station Diary No.: 12 | | |
|----------------------------|--------------------------|------------------------------|---|-----------------------------|--|--|
| Informa | nt's Partic | ulars | | | | |
| | f Informant: NG MENG | | Address: APT BLK 223A SUMANG LA | NE #14-193 SINGAPORE 821223 | | |
| | / ID No.: O / S18210 | 27D | Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 83835757 | | | |
| National SINGAP | ity: ORE CITIZ | EN | Email: | | | |
| Sex: Male | Age: 52 | Date of Birth: 11/10/1967 | Type of Informant: Driver | | | |
| Race: Chinese | | | Language: Institution / School Nati English | | | |
| Occupation: Taxi driver | | | Driving Licence Information: Class: Date of Expiry: | | | |

| Type of Accident: | Non-Injury Hit and Run | Drink Drive: No | Date/Time of Accident: 26/10/2019 23:35 | Type of Location |
|--|---------------------------|-----------------------|---|-------------------|
| Location: Along Road 1 ADMIRALTY | | | | |
| Weather: | 50 Fidinially Drive | Road Surface: | F | Road Speed Limit: |
| | | | | |
| Traffic Flow: | | Traffic Control: | 1 | raffic Volume: |

| Vehicle No. | Type' | Make | Model | Color | Condition | No of D |
|-------------|-------|---|--------|-------|-----------|-----------------|
| SH8963B | Car | A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE | MICHOL | COJOL | | No of Passenger |
| 31109030 | Car | | | | Slightly | 1 |
| | | | | | Damaged | 28 |
| SKJ6770M | Car | | | | | 0 |

| Details of Person Involved | A STORY AND THE STORY OF THE STORY |
|---------------------------------|------------------------------------|
| Any Pedestrian Involved: No | |
| No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL | Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA |



Police Station Of Origin: Sembawang N.P.C 4 Sembawang Crescent SINGAPORE 757633

2 of 3 Report No. T/20191027/2006

Tel No: 1800-5549999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Name | LEE KENG MENG | | | ID No. | | C1021027D | |
|-------------------|-------------------|-----|-----------|--|-----------|-----------------------------------|--|
| | | | ID NO | | S1821027D | | |
| Related Vehicle | SH8963B (Car) | | | Contact No. | | 83835757 | |
| Hospital/Clinic | NIL | | | Class Drivin Licend Expin | g | Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL | |
| Date Treatment | NIL | | Date Disc | The second line is a second line in the second line is a second li | NIL | | |
| No. of Days grant | ted Medical Leave | NIL | Degree o | | NIL | | |

Brief Details.

On 26/10/2019 at about 2338hrs, I was at incident location to send my passenger at Blk 468C Admiralty Drive. My passenger request to stop at the service road near to Blk 468C. Hence, I stop my taxi at the said location, subsequently I felt an impact at the back of my vehicle and I noticed one black colour car had hit onto the right side of my rear bumper. The said car drove pass my taxi and the driver was seen doing some gesture and he seem to be unhappy with me. After which, the said vehicle drove off.

After my passenger alighted from my taxi, I drove to MSCP of Blk 467 Admiralty Drive to search for the said vehicle. Later on, I found the said car (one black colour Audi car, SKJ6770M) parked at the said MSCP. I also found damages on the left side of the said vehicle from bumper.

I wish to inform that my rear right bumper sustained dents and scratched marks due to the impact from the said black Audi vehicle. My passenger only gave his handphone (9069 9715) number to me.





Police Station Of Origin: Sembawang N.P.C 4 Sembawang Crescent SINGAPORE 757633 Tel No: 1800-5549999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20191027/2006

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

| Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: L / Sr Staff Sgt NUR ALSHAARI PUTRA BIN ABDUL AZIM | Signature Of Informant: |
|---|--------------------------------|
| Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable | Date/Time: 27/10/2019 01:27 |
| Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / HRT / Sr Staff Sgt TAN JEOK LENG Contact No.: 65476144 | Classification Of Case: |
| Authentication Stamp Signature: Singapore Police Force | |

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 Marrine + 65 6383 6280 Facernile + 65 8280 9756

Workshops 99 Loyang Drive Singapore (08969 983 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Pandan Road Singapore 508288

24 Senoko Luop Singapore 798156 7 Sunger Kadut Way Singapore 728791 501 Yishun Industrial Park A Singapore 758732

Date/Time: 29 10 2019 11:52

Page : 1

| Team: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 | JOB CARD | Sales Order: | JC NO. 305344661 |
|--|-----------------|--------------------------------|----------------------------|
| OMER | | PEGN NO.: SH 8963B | MILEAGE |
| S COMFORT TRANSPORTATION IN THE STATE OF THE | PTE LTD | MAKE: HYUNDAI | FUEL EF |
| ESS 383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 575 | 717 | MODEL I-40 | 27.10.2019 09:00 |
| (R) 65508755 (O) | | YR OF MANU. 06.2016 | TARGET DATE |
| JUNT CARD NO. | | CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU090 | 0125 COMPLETION DATE/TIME: |
| | JOB DESCRIPTION | h | |
| Accident Date: 26.10.2019 NATURE: 3P 26.10.19 | | | |
| S/NO LABOR CODE | DE | SCRIPTION | FRONT |
| | | LEFT SOR | TO A CONTROLL SOR |
| | | 2 | |
| al al | | | |
| | | | |
| KED & PASSED OUT BY: | | | |
| SERVICE ADVISOR | | CUSTOME | R'S SIGNATURE |
| adgement Slip | IX Exit Pass | | |
| | Vehicle No.: | | |

urned to Service Reception upon collection

SH 8963B

Service Advisor

LIMTS

Signature/Date Name of Service Advisor

Date

To be kept by Security Guard

SH 8963B

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SH 8963B

MAKE

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40 NTUC-45

DATE 29/10/2019 LKK- Kalvin

| | Parts Description/ Labour | Type | Unit Price | Amount | |
|-----|---|------|-------------------|------------------------|-----|
| | Rear Bumper X 14.1 | | | \$ 553.00 | 0 |
| | Rear Bumper Clip 10 pcs × na | | | \$ 22.00 | - 1 |
| | | | | 22.00 | |
| | SUB TOTAL | | | 6 | |
| | LESS 20% | | | \$ 575.00 | 03 |
| | DISCOUNTED TOTAL | | | \$ 115.00 | _ |
| | Section 101AL | | | \$ 460.00 | 1 |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | 1 |
| | | | | | 1 |
| | | | | | 1 |
| | 1 | - 1 | | 1 | 1 |
| | Rear Bumper Rubber Mat × 12 | | | 200 | |
| | Rear Bumper Rubber Mat X | | | \$ 50.00 | I |
| | | | | | |
| - 1 | | | | \$ 50.00 | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | Labour Chaus | | | | |
| | Labour Charge | | | 100 | |
| | Panel Beating | | | \$ 350.00 | |
| | Spray Painting Charge | | 200 | \$ 250.00 | 1 |
| | Wiring Charge | | | \$ >50.00 | 1, |
| | Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor | | | \$ \$89.00 | |
| | | | | 0 / 20.00 | |
| | TOTAL LABOUR | | | \$ 730.00 | 1 |
| | | | | 70000 | 1 |
| | ESTIMATE TOTAL | | | \$ 1,240,00 | 1 |
| - 1 | | | | 1,210,00 | 1 |
| | | | | - ly | l |
| | | 1 | | 100 | |
| | 1 1 | | | -34 | 1 |
| | 10. his 1 CICK | 2.1 | | unice" hasis | Λ |
| | 100 | 1 | | bar a | 1 |
| | | / | | a local ance is supary | 1 |
| | 1/ 29/10/19 1300 | 4 | | E (Dasser) | |
| | | 1 10 | s and separter. | | |
| | 2 /15 | \ AG | knowed and parent | | - |
| | 2,/ | S | dustate. | | |
| | 2/(| 1 | tate: | | |
| | Kahis (CK) 29/10/19 1300 20-75 2/5 Alla Peral P | 11 | | | |
| | Mer Regart 10 | 1A | | | |
| | 17/1 1 | | | | |
| _ | 15-15% A 15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-1 | | | | |
| | his is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the ab | | | | |

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Date: 30.10.2019

Time: 07:17:03

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

1

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO

: 305344661 : SH 8963B

MILEAGE

: 0000000000

MAKE MODEL : HYUNDAI : I-40

DATE OF REGN : 09.06.2016

DATE/TIME IN : 27.10.2019 09:00

ACCIDENT DATE : 26.10.2019

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL: 0.00

JOB NATURE

0000 PB

PANEL BEATING

100.00

0001 SP

SPRAYPAINT CHARGE

200.00

SUB-TOTAL: 300.00

TOTAL : 300.00

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE DATE:

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No :

305344661

Date

30/10/19

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156

FINALIZATION FORM

| | ÿ <u>~</u> | LKK | | | Fax: | | |
|----------------------------------|---|---|------------------------|--|--|--------------------|--|
| Attn | : | KALVIN ANG | | | | | |
| Vehic | de Reg | eg No. : SH 8963B | | Dat | e of Accident : | 26-Oct-19 | |
| The s | survey a | and estimates of | the repairs of the at | ove-mentione | d vehicle are as | s follows:- | |
| 1. | The n | epair job shall bi | to: | NTUC | | SKJ6770M | |
| 2. | The fi | inalized amount | shall be: | | | | |
| | (a) | Spare Parts aft | er List discount | | | NIL | |
| | (b) | Labour Charge | s | | | \$300.00 | |
| | | Total for Part- | By-Part Repair Cos | t | | \$300.00 | |
| | (c.) | Lumpsum Repa | air (if applicable) | | | | |
| | | | sum repair cost after | Less: 20% | | | |
| | | Final Lumpsur | n Repair cost | | | 8 | |
| | | | | | | | |
| 3. | Estima | ated normal perio | od for repairs: | 2 w | orking days. | | |
| 4. | We sh within | nall treat the abo 7 working day | ove amount as Cor s | rect and Conf | irmed if there i | s no reply from yo | |
| 4. 5. | withir | nall treat the about 7 working day | s | w | irmed if there in the establishment in the establis | | |
| | withir | you for your ass | s | W | e confirm the es alized amount | | |
| | Thank | ture: | s | W fin Sig | e confirm the es | | |
| | Thank | ture: | s | W fin Sig | e confirm the es alized amount gnature | stimates and | |
| | Thank Signal Name | ture: | sistance. | W fin Sig Na | e confirm the es alized amount gnature | stimates and | |
| 5. | Thank Signal Name Tel Fax | ture: | sistance. 62148398 | W fin Sig Na | e confirm the es alized amount gnature | stimates and | |
| 5. | Thank Signal Name Tel Fax | ture: | sistance. 62148398 | W fin Sig Na Da | e confirm the es alized amount gnature | stimates and | |
| 5. | Thank Signal Name Tel Fax | ture: | sistance. 62148398 | W fin Sig Na | e confirm the es alized amount gnature | stimates and | |
| 5. | Signal Name Tel Fax | ture: LIMTS | 62148398 65468156 | W fin | e confirm the estalized amount gnature ame site : | KALVIN | |
| 5. For O | Signal Name Tel Fax fficial I | ture: LIMTS: Use Only | 62148398 65468156 | Sig Na Da Document Attached Yes or No | e confirm the estalized amount gnature ame site : | KALVIN | |
| 5. Re 1. Re 2. Lo | Signal Name Tel Fax fficial I | ture : LIM T S LIM T S Use Only Item ate P/Day | 62148398 65468156 | W fin | e confirm the estalized amount gnature ame site : | KALVIN | |
| 1. Re 2. Lo 3. Su 4. LT | Signal Name Tel Fax fficial I | ture: LIMTS: Use Only | 62148398 65468156 | W fin | e confirm the estalized amount gnature ame site : | KALVIN | |



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315





| NTU | JC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD | | Ref: | Ref: NS/INC19019128/K1sf3n2 | | |
|-----|--------------------------------------|---|--------------|----------------------------------|--|--|
| | | D UNION HOUSESINGAPORE | Date: | 05-11-2019 INC4 | | |
| 1. | | Policy Particulars | :- THIR | D PARTY CLAIM | | |
| | Insured Veh. | SKJ 6770M | Veh. I | nspected | SH 8963B | |
| | Policy No. | 5111877050 | Cover | age (\$) | 0.00 | |
| a. | Claim No. | MT/1069370-001 | Exces | s (\$) | 0.00 | |
| | Assign From | | Assig | n Date | 29/10/2019 | |
| 2. | | Vehicle Parti | culars & | & Condition | | |
| | Make & Model | HYUNDAI 140 | c.c | | 1685 | |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year o | of Reg. | 2016 | |
| | Chassis No. | KMHLB41UMGU090125 | Colou | r | BLUE | |
| | Odometer | 578525 | Steeri | ng | IN ORDER | |
| | Brakes | IN ORDER | Modification | | STANDARD ALLOY RIM | |
| | General | GOOD | | | | |
| 3. | | Condit | ons of | Tyres | de constant de la co | |
| | | Size | Make | | Balance | |
| 3 | R/H Front Tyre | 205/60 R16 | HANK | ООК | 7 mm | |
| | L/H Front Tyre | 205/60 R16 | HANK | ООК | 7 mm | |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | 205/60 R16 | HANK | ок | 7 mm | |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | 205/60 R16 | HANK | ООК | 7 mm | |
| 4. | Mars of the state of | Descripti | | | | |
| | THE VEHICLE SU | STAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S ETAILS. | S REAR | PORTION. | | |
| 5. | | Genera | I Inform | ation | | |
| | Accident Date | 26/10/2019 | Inspec | tion Date | 29/10/2019 | |
| | Survey held at | COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD | | | | |
| | | 59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969 | | | | |
| 5a. | | R | emarks | | | |
| | A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG | ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W | HOUT P | REJUDICE" BASIS NOT AUTHORISE | D REPAIRS. | |
| 5b. | | Estimate | Days of | Repair | | |
| | ESTIMATED NOR | ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days | | | | |



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315





ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SH 8963B

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|---|---|------------------------------|----------------------|
| | REPLACEMENT OF PARTS | | | (1) |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER | TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR | 553.00 | e |
| 10 | REAR BUMPER CLIP | NOT NECESSARY | 22.00 | |
| | LESS 20% DISCOUNT | 10.0 50.4 10.0 - 0. | -115.00 | E- |
| | | | 460.00 | - |
| | SPECIAL NETT ITEMS | | | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN) | NOT NECESSARY | 50.00 | 91 |
| | | | 50.00 | |
| | LABOUR | | | |
| | PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER. | | 350.00 | 100.00 |
| | SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE. | | 250.00 | 200.00 |
| | WIRING CHARGE. | NOT NECESSARY | 50.00 | imarene ia |
| | REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR. | NOT NECESSARY | 80.00 | |
| | 2 | | 730.00 | 300.00 |
| | GRAND TOTAL | | 1,240.00 | 300.00 |

| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS (CONFIRMED) | 300.0 |
|---|-------|
|---|-------|

Report Ref No. NS/INC19019128/K1sf3n2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

L

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MinstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.